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NO.
A23
A24
A25
A26
A27
A28
A29
A30
A31
A32
A33
A34
A35
A36
A37
A38
A39
A40
A41
A998
A999

DESCRIPTION
TWO SPEED CHANGE BUTTON 
SPRING
THE FIRST PLANETARY GEAR BRACKET 
THE FIRST PLANETARY GEAR
INNER GEAR RING 
WASHER 
MOTOR GEAR
SCREW
PRESS BOARD
MOTOR
INTERNAL WIRE 
TORQUE POSITION SPRING 
DIRECTION POLE
SWITCH 
HOUSING 
SCREW
HOUSING CIRCLIP 
BATTERY PACK 
CHARGER
MOTOR ASSEMBLY 
GEAR BOX ASSEMBLY 

NO.
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A4
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A22

DESCRIPTION
CHUCK SCREW
KEYLESS CHUCK 
TORQUE ADJUSTMENT RING 
TORQUE ADJUSTMENT NUT
TORQUE ADJUSTMENT SPRING 
TORQUE ADJUSTMENT WASHER 
SPINDLE 
BEARING 688Z
STEEL BALL 
PIN
GEAR BOX
BEARING 688Z
CIRCLIP 
THE THIRD PLANETARY GEAR BRACKET 
GEAR RING
WASHER 
THE THIRD PLANETARY GEAR
THE SECOND PLANETARY GEAR BRACKET
THE SECOND PLANETARY GEAR
TWO SPEED CHANGE GEAR RING 
RIVET 
TWO SPEED CHANGE RING
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